

Court No. - 17

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 15650 of 1990

Petitioner :- Smt.Kabutra

Respondent :- D.D.C. & Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- V.K. Singh,S.D.Pandey,V.K.S.
Chaudhary

Counsel for Respondent :- R.N.Singh,Aditya Narain,Anil
Kumar Rai,Diwakar Misra,G.K.Singh,S.N.Singh,SC,Vishnu
Singh

Hon'ble Rajiv Joshi,J.

On the request made on behalf of learned counsel for the petitioner, list this matter again after two weeks for final hearing.

Order Date :- 6.9.2018

Sweety